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PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. B.Sc.(Hons.) Phys. & Elect. 2" Sem./ 2021//1
RESULT OF THE

B.Sc. (onours) in Physics & Electronics Second Semester Examination, June 2021 ~

Result of the each candidate is notified as shown in the column of “Result”.
SGPA means Semester Grade Point Average, ‘CGPA’ means Cumulative Grade Point
Average.

Paper Subject Max. Marks
Th. Pr.
1. PHE- AECC2: English 50 -
GENERIC ELECTIVE-III Courses (Select one)
. MAT-GEBM3: Caleulus/ Linear Algebra 150
2. CHE: Solutions, phase equilibria, conductance, electrochemistry & functional
group organic chemistry-II 100 50
3. ECO: Introductory Microeconomics 150
4, CSE: Introduction to Programming 100 50
5 STA: Basics of Statistical Inference 100 - 50
6. GEO: Structural Geology 100 50
GENERIC ELECTIVE-IV Courses (Select one)
L. MAT-GEBMA4: Calculus/ Linear Algebra 150
e CHE: Transition metal & coordination chemistry, states of natter & chemical kinetics
100 - 50
ECO: Introductory Microeconomics 150 -
CSE: Web & E-Commerce Technologies 100 - 50
STA: Applied Statistics 100 50
GEO: Fossils & their Technologies 100 50

CORE COURSE:- PHYSICS

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS, PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

FULL SUBJECTS

20040871
200411872
20040873
20040874
20040875
20010876
20040877
20040880

28720000007
287180000135
28720000008
28720000009
28720000001
28720000002
28720000003
28720000004

Adarsh Kumar
Ankush Chauhan
Arpit Jamwal
Dinesh

Harshika
Harshita Batra
Isha

Khushi

Ashwani Kumar
Roshan Lal

Daleep Singh Jamwal
Dharmendra Singh
Deepak Goyal
Parveen Batra
Rajeev Chandel
Pardeep Kumar

Savita Kumari
Tara Devi
Deepmala
Kusum Devi
Ritu Goyal
Namita Batra
Lalita Devi
Isha

7.569
6.123
7.269
7.615
8.254
8.785
7.946
8.323

L. PHE-C3: Electricity & Magnetism 100 50
2. PHE-C4: Waves & Optics 100 50
SGPA : 10 CGPA: 10 TOTAL CREDITS
2" Sem. - 26
1" Sem. - 26
Total Credits - 52
R . i g Result
egd. No, Name of Candidate Father’s Name Mother's Name SGPA CGPA

17
6.8
1.5
1.9
8.6
8.8
7.9
B.5



Josi No. Regd. No. Name of Candidate Father’s Name Mother's Name Result
g

SGPA COPA
DEFARTMENT 5, PANJAB UNIVE
FULL SUBJECTS
20040881 28720000012 Navdeep Redhu Rakesh Kumar Babita Devi 7438 81
200403882 28720000013  Rahul Dhiman Surinder Pal Pinki Devi 6.800 7.1
20040884 28720000006  Samridhi Punj Pardeep Punj ~ Kavita Joshi 8.062 8.4
20040885 28720000014  Vikramjit Singh Jugraj Singh Kuljit Kaur 7377 76 °
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